03-1817-Cb
LAND AND MAPPTNG SFRVICES, vs. JOHN PUPCZYK



NOTICE OF APPEAL

COMMENWEALTH OF PENNSY LVANIA

COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
OF CWVEINFILLO Cou™TA

ol \c_\mac'";\D_'C:'é;LzEgiLR.ﬁT '-—quh DISTRICT JUSTICE JUDGMENT

Se VT 1373

S et ELoa P A 153 © COMMON PLEAS No. @5«]&) 70N
NOTICE OF APPEAL

Notice is given that the appeliant has filed in the above Court of Common Pleas an appeal from the judgment rendered by the District Justice
on the date and in the case mentioned betow.

FROM

NAME OF APPELLANT MAG,. DIST. NO, OR NAME OF D.J.
Jowr Pupczyy Rrveunron. Trera, F6-3-o0n
ADDRESS OF APPELLANT ¥ ~ cITY STATE Z)P CODE
A3 Oal Skreel NoAke, S New Nork,  \0o™oy
DATE OF JUDGMENT IN THE CASE OF (Plamnuff) (Defendant}
\\/\O 03 \_0\’"-9* Cendk MO\Op S Se/v\?.a vs. AO\\A Popc.'z,\g \k
cramino. 7 hid SIGNATURE OF AFPPELLANT OR HIS ATTORNEY OR AMIENT

TA 19 B
4 —— D . .
LT 19 2 ; ;MEL e gekae. DXy G, Cranhife

;r.\és.PZI;c.kN(\)/\'n:IOggB.mgned ONLY when this notation is required under Pa. If appeliant was Claimant (see Pa. R.C.PLP.

This Notice of Appeal, when received by the District Justice, will operate as | VO- 7001(6) in action before District Justice, he
a SUPERSEDEAS to the judgment for possession in this case. MUST FILE A COMPLAINT within twenty (20)

days after filing his NOTICE of APPEAL.

Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy

PRAECIPE TO ENTER RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT AND RULE TO FILE

(This section of form to be used ONLY when appeliant was DEFENDANT (see Pa. R.C.P.J.P. No. 1001(7) in action before District Justice.
IF NOT USED, detach from copy of notice of appeal to be served upon appellee).

PRAECIPE: To Prothonotary
. \__O‘"A Map,gi,.‘, <.¢’\/n'.c/

/ , appellee(s), to file a complaint in this appeal
Name of appellee(s)

{Common Pleas No. Q&i&ﬂ;ﬁi}_—) within twenty (20) days after service of rule or suffer entry of judgment of non pros.

Signature of appellant ol(his attorneydor agent

Enter rule upon

RULE: To_ “ein~d- M“PP"”ﬁ Services , appellee(s)

Name of app57/ee {s)

(1) You are notified that a rule is hereby entered upon you to file a complaint in this appeal within twenty (20) days after the date of
service of this rule upon you by personal service or by certified or registered mail.

{2) If you do not file a complaint within this time, a JUDGMENT OF NON PROS WILL BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU.

(3) The date of service of this rule if service was by mail is the date of mailing. (\) ! z M’
Datezw,‘l@@_. Xl

Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy

ey My
N S I

v 3
T eewe §

DEC 102003

Vitha T A s o

TorStary Lielk Of Courts

AOPC 312:84 COURT FiLE TO BE FILED WITH PROTHONOTARY



w,
-~ -
rd
PROOF OF SERVICE OF NOTICE OF APPLAL AND RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT
"This prout of sernce WUST BE ZILFQ /TH Y FIVE '5, DAYS AFTER Fing the notice of appeal. Check applicable boxes;
COVIVIONWEALTH OF PENMSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF. . _ —— .5
AFFIDAVIT: | ne eoy swear or 3% -m that | served
acopy ob the Not¢e uof Appea , Common P eus No o oowwunr the D ostoot Just ¢r Ces graleG there  oan
Iilate of service .. 19 - C by persgnag seroe » by e fedy fren stored T mat sk
rece 0t attacterd hereto, @nd wpor the apoe e, ingamey Vi
~. 19 , by pesora service L , by (cectifed) lregsteed) mma |, serder’s -ece p1 attached berets
anC fot L that | oseved the Ruwe to Foe g Compamt accumoany ag the above Noutoe of Aphea caon the gppe 2e s '
whom the Rule was addressed or ... 19 , " by personal s=rv e Ly (cert fant lregiste-ed)

nal, sender s rece pi attached Yeceto

SWORN (AFFIRMED) AND SUBSCRIBED BEFOREF ME

THIS

DAY OF -.19

Signature ot att.unt

Signature of ott-ciar bufore —hom atfdavt was made

Title of ofticial

My comm ssion exprires on .. . . 19



. “COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF; CLEARFIELD

Mag. Dist. No.:
46-3-02

DJ Name: Hon.

RICHARD A. IRELAND
Address: 650 LEONARD STREET

SUITE 133

CLEARFIELD, PA
Teieprone: (814) 765-5335 16830

ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF :

NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT
IVIL CASE

PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
EnAND & MAPPING SERVICES

300 N SECOND ST
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

L
VS.
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS

[PUPCZYK, JOHN
43 OAK STREET
YONKERS, NY 10701

MARK WENDEKIER -
306 MAGEE AVE Docket No.: CV-0000438-03
PATTON, PA 16668 Date Filed: 10/16/03
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:

Judgment: DEFAULT JUDGMENT PLTF

Judgment was entered for: (Name) __LAND & MAPPING SERVI, CES

Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ pUPCZYK. JOHN

in the amount of $ 1,561.50 on: (Date of Judgment) 11/10/03
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $.1,490.00
Judgment Costs $__7_1_-_g>_g
Int J t _ VUV
D This case dismissed without prejudice. :tt%rriztyo'rgeeidgmen % .00
Total $.1,561.50
D Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 $ Post Judgment Credits $
] Portion of Judgment for physical Post Judgment Costs $
damages arising out of residential SS==s=ssss==
lease $ Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR DISTRICT JUSTICES, IF THE JUDGMENT HOLDER
ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST COME FROM THE COURT
OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT JUSTICE .

UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE DISTRICT JUSTICE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL, SETTLES,
OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

NOV 10200 o o A Qs O

| certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the proceedings containing the judgment.

, District Justice

Date , District Justice

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . SEAL

AOPC31303  paTE PRINTED: 11/17/03  4:10:33 PM



NOTICE OF APPEAL
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA -

b T PN

COURT OF COMMON PLEAS FROM
A Ly ORTiten o
JUDICIAL DISTRICT ‘
(2NCWAR A TR EeLAND L}L,S‘h DISTRICT JUSTICE JUDGMENT
- Wy A A D ST R
ST O T R o
Ukt m A w3 COMMON PLEAS No. 05‘ 181 7-0D>

NOTICE OF APPEAL

Notice is given thut the appellant has filed in the above Court of Common Pleas an appeal from the judgment rendered by the District Justice
on the date and i$ the case mentioned below.

NAME OF APFPELLAN MAG, DIST. NO. OR NAME OF D.J.
Jowrn Pupczye Rrcuneod gy Fo-3-on
ADDRESS OF APPE;LANT v ~ ciry STATE ZIP CODE
43 O'CL\C'_%)C/ e b MeoAre, < New Mor VOT10)
DATE OF JUDGMENT IN THE CASE OF iPlunufl) {Detendant) ~ e
\\/\O/Og \_ﬁ\"’l_&. P | ‘\/\Gop.‘ns 5€*V~;.cl e \)()\,\,\ pupCZﬂ\&
cLaih No. 7 SIGNATURE OF AFPELLANT OR HIS ATTORNEY ORWGENT
" TA19 | = = :
LT 19 Mt B \e_gekie. O, bo. Py HiE

This block will be signed ONLY when this notation is required under Pa.
R.C.P.J.P. No. 1008B.

This Notice of Appeal, when received by the District Justice, will operate as
a SUPERSEDEAS to the judgment for possession in this case. MUST FILE A COMPLAINT within twenty (20)

days after filing his NOTICE of APPEAL.

If appellant was Claimant (see Pa. R.C.P.JP.
No. 1001(6) in action before District Justice, he

Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy

PRAECIPE TO ENTER RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT AND RULE TO FILE

(This section of form to be used ONLY when appellant was DEFENDANT (see Pa. R.C.P.J.P. No. 1001(7) in action before District Justice.
IF NOT USED, detach from copy of notice of appeal to be served upon appellee).

PRAECIPE: To Prothonotary !
\—-U’”U\ MC‘Ppln:} g-e/ RS 4

Enter rule upon , appellee(s), to file a complaint in this appeal

Name of appeliee(s)
(Common Pleas No.Oz—' ’8 ' 7 ! c\b )} within twenty (20) days after service of rule or suffer entry of judgment of non pros.
- »

o

Signature of appellant df his attorney or agent
RULE: To_‘=cx~d~ M™Meappiy Se.vices

Name of app\gllee (s)

, appeliee(s)

(1) You are notified that a rule is hereby entered upon you to file a complaint in this appeal within twenty (20) days after the date of
service of this rule upon you by personal service or by certified or registered mail. .

(2} 1f you do not file a complaint within this time, a JUDGMENT OF NON PROS WILL BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU.

(3) The date of service of this rule if service was by mail is the date of mailing. C\)ﬂ‘%/
Date :h) Q,Q,:"ﬁbef ,0 2003 ‘@'

Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy

COURT FILE

AOQOPC 312-84



U.S. Postal Service

CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT I

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

’ Land & Mapping Services '

e LY. 7, /ﬁmo”,\
4

| [

Return Receipt Fee
(Endorsement Required) [ < 7 S

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required) \/
Total Postage & Fees | $ L‘l«['&/ %' f

Name (Please Print Clearly) !to be completed py mailer}
Land & Mapping Services
Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No. - -

30Q N. Second Street
(“City, State, ZIP+4
Clearfield, PA 16830

PS For 3800, July 1999

7099 3400 0OOOY BR37 1uGs

See Reverse for Instructions

PROOF OF SERVICE OF NOTICE OF APPEAL AND RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT

(This proof of service MUST BE FILED WITHIN FIVE (5) DAYS AFTER filing the notice of appeal. Check applicable boxes)

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

* N ~
COUNTY OF Cambf Lo~ iss

AFFIDAVIT: | hereby swear or affirm that | served

acopy of the Notice of Appeal, Common Pleas NQ.MO, upon the District Justice designated therein on

(date of service) Decxmbe- VL ,1Q03

‘

by personal service by (certified) (registered) mail, sender’s

receipt attacqed hereto, and upon the appetiee, fname)_. . ﬂm&.&lf*ﬁ(ﬂgﬂr_ Sevrvictd, . v
MW | g %&QZ_ [:] by personal service by (certified) {fegisté¥ed) mail, sender’s receipt attached hereto.

gé\d further that | served the Rule to File a Complaint accompanying the above Notice of Appeal upon the appellee(s) to
whom the Rule was addressed on_ Pe ¢ € ~be- V2 1T D by personal service EJ by (certified) (registered)

mail, sender’s receipt attached hereto.

SWORN (AFFIRMED) AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME e
THIS_ 1228, DAY OF Ocex oo 2po2_

o "f/],, ) s ' L / e e U el e t\,*,;;\,\ Signature of atfiant
/%d’éé/ Sy Z///ﬂ/f%é/aa) e

S/'gnat‘ure o¥official before whom affidavit was made

Nog, ., Pulc e
Title of official 7 Notarial Seal
o A ‘ Mary Ellen Wendakier, Notary Public
My commission expires on , 19 . Paiton Bore, Cambria County
My Commis ires Nov. 13, 2004

57 G NOnes.




7098 BHDD o004 8937 Lucy

U.S. Postal Service
CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domesnc Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

Article Sent To:

Postage | $

Certified Foe

Return Receipt Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Total Postage & Fees $

H.yZl ooy

Tl ATl

Izi or PO Box

60M4r




Certified Mail Provides:

W A mailing receipt «d - -
W A unique identifier for your mailpiece

8 A signature upon delivery

B A record of delivery kept by the Postal Service for two years

Important Reminders:
® Certified Mail may ONLY be combined with First-Class Mail or Priority Mail.

m (lertified Mail is not available for any class of international mail.

B NO INSURANCE CQOVERAGE IS PROVIDED with Certified Maii. For
valuables, please consider insured or Registered Mail.

W For an additional fee, a Return Receipt maP/ be requested to provide proof of
deljvery. Totbtain Return Receipt service, please complete and attach a Return
Recaipt (PS Form 381 1) to the article and add applicable postage to cover the
fee. Endorse mailpiece “Return Receipt Requested”. To receive a fee waiver for
a dupligate return receipt, a USPS postmark on your Certified Mail receipt is
required.

B For an additional fee, delivery may be restricted to the addressee or
addresseeg’s authorized agent. Advise the clerk or mark the mailpiece with the
endorsement “Restricted Delivery”.

B If a postmark on the Certified Mail receipt is desired, Elease present the arti-
cle at the post office for postmarking. If a postmark on the Certified Mail
receipt is not needed, detach and affix label with postage and mail.

IMPD'QTANE.Save this receipt and present it when making an inquiry.
PS Forrr-3800, July 1999 (Reverse) 102595-99-M-2087



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOTICE OF JUDGME f/TRANSCRIPT
- COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD - CIVIL CASE —
" Mag. Dist. No.- PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESE"
46-3-02 IilAND & MAPPING SERVICES B
DJ Name: Hon. 300 N SECOND ST
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Address: 650 LEONARD STREET L N
SUITE 133 VS.
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
| Teeonone: (814) 765-5335 16830 'PUPCZYK, JOHN 1
43 OAK STREET
ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF : YONKERS, NY 10701
MARK WENDEKIER L
306 MAGEE AVE Docket No.: CV-0000438-03
PATTON, PA 16668 Date Filed: 10/16/03
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT: 0> 1817-
Judgment: —DEFAULT JUDGMENT ELTF

@ Judgment was entered for: (Name)_LALm_&__MABpIm; SERVI, CES

E{j Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ pypozvr JOHN

in the amount of $ 1,561.50 on: (Date of Judgment) 11/10/03
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: F : = ;—: Amount of Judgment $.1,490.00
e o Judgment Costs $ 71. gg
. Interest on Judgment .
[:] This case dismissed without prejudice. DEC 17 2003 /{]ttir(rawey Feeus gmen g .00
. Witiam A sraw ¢ | 1018l $-1.561.50
D Amount of Judgment Subject to Prothonotary.C erk of Courts
Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 § Post Judgment Credits $
[ Portion of Judgment for physical Post Judgment Costs L
damages arising out of residential Sm=ss=ss===x
lease $ Certified Judgment Total &

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR DISTRICT JUSTICES, IF THE JUDGMENT HOLDER
ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST COME FROM THE COURT
OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT JUSTICE .

UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE DISTRICT JUSTICE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS INFULL, SETTLES,
OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT,

NOY 10 2003 Date oo Geo. O , District Justice

I certify that this is a true'\an\d correct copy of the Yecord of the proceedings containing the judgment.

’ {2"\{}4/@ \\.\ N o ,
EC {1 5 2003 Date , District Justice
My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . ' SEAL
AOPC 315-03

DATE PRINTED: 11/17/03 4:10:33 PM



COMPLAINT COVER SHEET

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA

Land & Mapping Services

Plaintiff/Appellant
District Justice Appeal
CASE NO. 03-1817-CD

Vs.
" Type of Pleading:
COMPLAINT
John Pupczyk :
Defendant/Appellee : Filed on Behalf of
: PLAINTIFF

Plaintiff’s Address:
300 North Second Street

Clearfield, PA 16830
(814) 765-9370

i
1
J

DEC 302003

Wiam A Sraw

Prothorcta’y C.erk of Courts



COMPLAINT - NOTICE TO DEFEND

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS CLEARFIELD COUNTY,

PENNSYLVANIA
Land & Mapping Services

Plaintiff/ Appellant
District Justice Appeal
CASE NO. 03-1817-CD

vs.
Type of Pleading:
COMPLAINT
John Pupczyk
Defendant/Appellee

NOTICE

You have been sued in Court. If you wish to defend against the claims set forth in the
following pages, you must take action within twenty (20) days after this Complaint and
Notice are served, by entering a written appearance personally or by attorney and filing in
writing with the Court your defense or objections to the claims set forth against you. You
are warned that if you fail to do so the case may proceed without further notice for any
money claimed in the Complaint or for any other claim or relief requested by the
Plaintiff. You may lose money or property or other rights important to you.

YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS PAPER TO YOUR LAWYER AT ONCE. IF YOU
DO NOT HAVE A LAWYER OR CANNOT AFFORD ONE, GO TO OR
TELEPHONE THE OFFICE SET FORTH BELOW TO FIND OUT WHERE YOU
CAN GET LEGAL HELP.

Court Administrator
Clearfield County Courthouse
230 East Market Street
Clearfield, Pennsylvania 16830
(814) 765-2641, extension 1300



COMPLAINT

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS CLEARFIELD COUNTY,

PENNSYLVANIA
Land & Mapping Services

Plaintiff/Appellant
District Justice Appeal
CASE NO. 03-1817-CD

Vs.
Type of Pleading:
COMPLAINT
John Pupczyk
Defendant/Appellee
COMPLAINT

NOW, comes the Plaintiff, Land & Mapping Services who hereby avers as follows:

1. Land & Mapping Services is a partnership whose address is 300 North Second
Street, Clearfield, PA 16830

2. Defendant is John Pupczyk, an adult individual, whose address is 43 Oak Street,
Yonkers, NY 10701

3. On or about May 26, 1999 Land & Mapping Services was requested by John
Pupczyk to provide a quotation for the following professional services:

¢ Boundary Retracement Survey of Property on Urie Road, Banks
Township, Indiana County, Pennsylvania

4. On June 6, 1999 Mr. Pupczyk signed a proposal contract authorizing work and
fees (see attached)

5. On June 15, 1999 Land & Mapping Services received a check in the amount of
$700.00 to start Phase I (see attached)

6. Preliminary field work was started on August 3, 1999. We met with client on site
and walked his property. Mr. Pupczyk showed us what he knew about the
property and showed us his area of concern

7. Preliminary field work was completed the week of August 9, 1999

8. Office calculations and deed plotting were performed and it was deemed
necessary to acquire old aerial photography to verify property line decisions.
Photography was ordered on November 3, 1999



9. Photography was received on or about November 14, 1999. It was scanned and
overlayed with current property information

10. On January 235, 2000 we received a check in the amount of $2,150.00 for final
payment of Phase I (see attached)

11. On January 31, 2000 the project was controlled by GPS (Global Position)
methods for both photo control and to orient the property survey onto State Plane
Coordinates as specified in Phase III of the signed contract

12. On February 7, 2000 sent final survey maps and invoices for final payment of
Phase II and final payment for Phase III (see attached)

13. Final calculations were performed and the property corners were set in the field
and lines painted and blazed as of February 22, 2000

14. On February 24, 2000 we received a check in the amount of $800.00 for final
payment of Phase II

15. On Sunday March 5, 2000 we met client at property and walked property lines

16. On April 24, 2000 had final meeting with John and Peter Pupczyk to review plan.
They did not agree with final boundary determination, however, records and
evidence dictated boundary line placement

17. Land & Mapping Services has tried to collect the outstanding invoice for Phase
III repeatedly from Mr. Pupczyk

18. Land & Mapping Services filed a civil complaint with the magistrate on October 16, 2003.
A hearing was scheduled November 10, 2003 (see attached)

19. Mr. Pupczyk did not show up for the hearing and judgment was entered against
him in the amount of § 1,561.50 (see attached)

WHEREFORE, Plaintiff demands judgment against Defendant in the amount of
$1,561.50 which includes interest and collection fees.




Monday, May 26, 1999

John Pupczyk
P.O. Box 203
Urie, PA 15742

ATTN: John Pupczyk

Proposal Number: 99P218

RE: Quotation for Boundary Retracement Survey (50 acres, Urie Road, Indiana County)

Dear John:

Land & Mapping Services is pleased to provide the following proposal for professional land

surveying services.

PHASE I

Scope:

Deliverables:

Schedule:

Fees:

Payment Schedule:

Reconnaissance

Deed Search

Field Location/Measurement

Office Computations

Establishment of Preliminary Property Comers

Two (2) Copies of Preliminary Survey Plat

Recon/Research: 28-35 Days after notice to proceed
Field Measurement Comps: 28-35 Days after notice to proceed

$ 2850.00 / (;; @

30% At Notice to Proceed
70% At Completion of Phase 1



PHASE II
Scope:

Deliverables:

~ Schedule:

Fees:

Payment Schedule:

PHASE 111
Scope:

Deliverables:

Schedule:

Fees:

Payment Schedule:

Establishment of Final Property Comers
Final Survey Plat (Drawing)

Two (2) Copies of Final Survey Plat Sealed by Professional
Land Surveyor of Pennsylvania

Capped Iron Rebars @ Property Corners

Blaze and Paint Property Lines

Establish Final Property Comers: 7-14 Days after full payment
of Phase I

Final Survey Plat (Drawing):  7-14 Days after full payment of
Phase 1

$ 800.00 @

30% At Notice to Proceed
70% At Completion of Phase II

Tie Property Survey to State Plane Coordinates (GPS)
GPS Survey Report

Field Location/Measurement  7-14 Days after full payment of
Phase I
Compile GPS Survey Report  7-14 Days after full payment of
Phase I

$ 1000.00 7 (D

30% At Notice to Proceed
70% At Completion of Phase III



We thank you for this opportunity to propose.

Sincerely,

) //M/%kf

Jefﬁey, lmore
Partner

Land & Mapping Services:

. g
I j?lg;\‘d/ 70 [ 11 IY)C’f\C authorize the project proposed above and fully agree to the scope,

fees, and sc edule as out]m

ed.
/WL// u_? W/ﬂfﬂ(f G AT

Date

John Pupczyk: Proposal Number: 99P218

| ﬁﬁ N PCZ )/zﬁauthorize the project proposed above and fully agree to the scope,
fees, and schedule as outlined.

M/L o epaff_ /6 /PP
gn 4 Date ¢ / /

Si;
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INVOICE

INVOICE DATE: June 15, 1999 INVOICE NUMBER: 90375

CLIENT:

John Pupczyk
P.O.Box 203

Urie, PA 15742
Attm: John Pupczyk

Project name: Boundary Retracement Survey (50 Acres, Urie Road, Indiana Co.)

Job number: 99163

Purchase order number: N/A

DESCRIPTION OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES BILLED:

'y A
Property Survey (Down Payment)>4ase I- \) _ $ 700.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $ 700.00
PAID IN FULL

TERMS: 20 DAYS NET *

* A service charge of $50.00 and 1% per month will be charged on all past due invoices.

SEND REMITTANCE TO:

Land & Mapping Services Federal ID number: 23-2876098
506 Krebs Avenue V(814) 765-9370
Clearfield, PA 16830 F(814) 765-8692

YOUR PROMPT PAYMENT IS APPRECIATED ~ THANK YOU!




(#

‘m_)uwulnﬂx%tu\m.r! ™ uﬂ@g«gﬁgﬁiaﬂhwf st IRE ST AR A ER ol o £ ﬂ%
B

i JOHN PUPCZYK Jroowee # 0043 i
i 43 OAK STREET  Jolotf 99/63 . y 194 i
| YONKERS, NY 10701 . 2000 ¥
[ &y !
¥ PAY TO THE v - i
: v ORDER OF - Serpeees / v\.&\tV ;
w,w el .ﬂ

3 5
3 b
“k SUMA YONKERS 2219 i
! Federal Credit Union "m
301 Palisade Avenue :_
Yonkers, New York 10703 m_

Payable Through Empire Corporate FCU, Albany, New York ; AL
FOR E%EHI!‘\ ; ﬂ“
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INVOICE

INVOICE DATE: January 17, 2000 INVOICE NUMBER: 20042

CLIENT:

John Pupczyk

P.O. Box 203

Urie, PA 15742

Attn: John Pupczyk

Project name: Boundary Retracement Survey (50 Acres, Urie Road, Indiana Co.)
Job number: 99163

Purchase order number: N/A

DESCRIPTION OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES BILLED:

Property Survey (Final Payment for Phase I) $2,150.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $2,150.00

TERMS: 20 DAYS NET *

* A service charge of $50.00 and 1% per month will be charged on all past due invoices.

SEND REMITTANCE TO:

Land & Mapping Services Federal ID number: 23-2876098
506 Krebs Avenue V(814) 765-9370
Clearfield, PA 16830 F(814) 765-8692

YOUR PROMPT PAYMENT IS APPRECIATED ~ THANK YOU!



LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL

Monday, February 07, 2000 Project Number: 99163

TO: FROM:

John Pupczyk Land & Mapping Services

R.D. #1, Urie Road 506 Krebs Avenue

Glen Campbell, PA 15742 Clearfield, PA 16830
V(814) 765-9370

Attn.: John Pupczyk F(814) 765-8692

www.landmapping.com

Project Name: Boundary Retracement Survey (50 Acres, Urie Road, Indiana Co.)

We are sending you the attached:
One (1) each of two (2) final survey maps
One (1) each of two (2) 1”’=100" photo overlays

One (1) each of two (2) 1”=200" photo overlays

These are transmitted as checked below:

O For your approval [ For your use [ As requested 1 For your review and comment

Remarks:

Shipped: NDA UPS
Signed:

Copy to: Job File Jeffrey P. Gilmore
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Lann@M ape Services

Professional Land Surveyors
Consulting Foresters
Photogrammetrists
300 MORTH SECOND STREET CLEAAMIELD, PA 18530
1-008-AMS-002Y

€A QANDIMPOCIRUNICHET)
WIMLLANDMAPPING.COM

for
Dymitri and Anna Pupczyk

R.O.
Glen Compbell, Pennsylvonta 15742

Banks Township, indiona County
Pennsyivania




INVOICE

INVOICE DATE: February 7, 2000 INVOICE NUMBER: 20112

CLIENT:

John Pupczyk

P.O. Box 203

Urie, PA 15742

Attn: John Pupczyk

Project name: Boundary Retracement Survey (50 Acres, Urie Road, Indiana Co.)

Job number: 99163

Purchase order number: N/A

DESCRIPTION OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES BILLED:

Property Survey (Final Payment for Phase II) $ 800.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $ 800.00

TERMS: 20 DAYS NET *

* A service charge of $50.00 and 1% per month will be charged on all past due invoices.

SEND REMITTANCE TO:

Land & Mapping Services Federal ID number: 23-2876098
506 Krebs Avenue : V(814) 765-9370
Clearfield, PA 16830 F(814) 765-8692

YOUR PROMPT PAYMENT IS APPRECIATED ~ THANK YOU!



(&

INVOICE DATE: February 7, 2000 " INVOICE NUMBER: 20113
CLIENT:

John Pupczyk

P.O. Box 203

Urie, PA 15742
Attn: John Pupczyk
Project name: Boundary Retracement Survey (50 Acres, Urie Road, Indiana Co.)

Job number: 99163

Purchase order number: N/A

DESCRIPTION OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES BILLED:

Property Survey (Final Payment for Phase IIT) $ 1,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $ 1,000.00

TERMS: 20 DAYS NET *

* A service charge of $50.00 and 1% per month will be charged on all past due invoices.

SEND REMITTANCE TO:

Land & Mapping Services Federal ID number: 23-2876098
"~ 506 Krebs Avenue V(814) 765-9370

Clearfield, PA 16830 F(814) 765-8692

YOUR PROMPT PAYMENT IS APPRECIATED ~ THANK YOU!
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, = COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA C|V|L ACTION
COUNTY OF; CLEARFIELD HEARING NOTICE

Mag. Dist. No.- ) PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS

46-3-02 LAND & MAPPING SERVICES 1
300 N SECOND ST

DJ Name: Hon.

RICHARD A. IRE CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

aacess: 650 LEONARD STRE y
SUITE 133 VS.
CLEARFIELD, PA B DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS

Teieprone: (814 ) 765-5335 [2Y-15830 DUPCZYK, JOHN L

43 OAK STREET
YONKERS, NY 10701

LAND & MAPPING SERVICES -
300 N SECOND ST Docket No.: CV-0000438-03
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: 10/16/03

A civil complaint has been filed against you in the above captioned case. A hearing has been set in this matter for:

Date: 11/10/03 Place: DISTRICT COURT 46-3-02
: 650 LEONARD STREET
Time: 3:00 PM SUITE 133

CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

NOTICE TO DEFENDANT

If you intend to enter a defense to this complaint, you should so notify this office immediately at the above
telephone number.

YOU MUST APPEAR AT THE HEARING AND PRESENT YOUR DEFENSE. UNLESS YOU DO, JUDGMENT MAY
BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU BY DEFAULT.

It you have a claim against the plaintiff which is within district justice jurisdiction and which you intend to assert
- at the hearing, you must file it on a complaint form at this office at least five days before the date set for the
hearing.

Pursuant to PA.R.CP.D.J. No. 342(B)(2), no claim by the defendant will be permitted in a supplerﬁentary action
filed for failure of judgment creditor to enter satisfaction.

NOTICE TO PLAINTIFF

If the defendant enters a Notice of Intent to Defend, you will be notified of the date and time of the scheduled hearing
and must appear.

If you are disabled and require a reasonable accommodation to gain access to the Magisterial District Court
and its services, please contact the Magisterial District Court at the above address or telephone number.
We are unable to provide transportation.

: DATE PRINTED: 10/16/03 2:54:08 PM
ZA0PC 20RR.0



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF; CLEARFIELD

NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIP1
IVIL CASE

Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS -
46-3-02 LAND & MAPPING SERVICES
OU Name: Hon. 300 N SECOND ST
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Address: 650 LEONARD STREET L
SUITE 133 VS. -
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS _
Telephone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 'PUPCZYK, JOHN

RICHARD A. IRELAND
650 LEONARD STREET
SUITE 133

CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
Judgment:

Judgment was entered for: (Name)

Judgment was entered against: (Name)_mzw

in the amount of $ 1.85861.50 on:

D Defendants are jointly and severally liable.

D Damages will be assessed on:
D This case dismissed without prejudice.
Amount of Judgment Subject to

D Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 $

43 OAK STREET
YONKERS, NY 10701

L . _
Docket No.: CV-0000438-03
Date Filed: 10/16/03

—DEFAULT JUDGMENT PLTF

CES
(Date of Judgment) 11/10/03
(Date & Time)
Pl
F l L £3yidunt of Judgment $.1,490.00
by ent Costs $___ 71.50
~ 0B~ FIntersbt on Judgment $ .00
1. 1-2(08torney Fees $ .00
"\ 2} YiTotal $_1,561.50

5 e
Vwlliam 4. Staw
Prownatary/Clerk P58t Tldgment Credits

D Portion of Judgment for physical
damages arising out of residential
lease $

$
Post Judgment Costs $

Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIFT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR DISTRICT JUSTICES, IF THE JUDGMENT HOLDER
ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST COME FROM THE COURT
OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT JUSTICE .

UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE DISTRICT JUSTICE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL, SETTLES,

OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

NOV 1 0 2003

Date

=200 oo, O

, District Justice

| certify that this is a true correct cog of the recgéq of the proceedings containing the judgment.
12-((-03 Date S ' , District Justice

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 .

AOPC 315-03

DATRE PRTNTEN. 11/17/n2

SEAL

AelTNG22? VWX
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ST - /FCOMMON PLEAS» . . - FROM
J .

AR w3 L, YT

/JUDICIAL DISTRICT , .- : : : : -
A Lexil g L}(ﬁh DISTRICT JUSTICE JU
\ "—%Pld—'ﬁ‘ o T N T
L_ % . 2 26 o003 ' _ COMMON PLEAS No. 0&» } ;

~ : NOTICE OF APPEAL IBJ

“Notice is given that the -appellant has filed in the above Court of Common Pleas an appeal-from the judgment rendered by the
on the date and in the case mentioned below. . .

L.

NAMKEK OF APPELLANT . MAG. DIST; NO. OR NAME OF D.J.
Jow s ;"JDC»LiY- v upuon Tvaray A6 2-
ADDRESS OF AFPELLANT © ciTy - STATE Zir cODE
4.7 Oak Skreek Mo, w : NeoMorvw A5 B
DATE OF JUDGMENT IN THE CASK OF Puainutf} ) . N {Defendsnti
\\/L?/" Lot L a& N\“Qﬁ. Ay € g vs. .3 aha ’Pv‘ﬁf-l‘-«i"*
CLAtN NO. - . > I81GNATURK OF AFPELLANT OR HIS ATTORNEY OH“‘NT
TA 19 d_::' , =T ) ‘
‘ LT 19 Ak b Mwendckee. PG BVl 2y
This block will be signed ONLY when this notation is requnred under Pa. ) L .
. If Il / Pa. R.CP.JP.
R.C.P.J.P. No. 1008B. appellant Awas 'Calmant (se? 'a :
| This Notice of Appeal, when received by the District Justice, will operate as | Vo- 1001(6) in action before District Justice, he
‘a SUPERSEDEAS o the judgment for possession in this case. } .| MUST FILE A COMPLAINT within twenty (20}
. ‘ days after filing his NOTICE of APPEAL.
Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy )

PRAECIPE TO ENTER RULE TO. FILE COMPLAINT AND RULE TO FILE .

- Th/s sect/on of form to be used ONLY when appellant was DEFENDANT (see Pa R. C‘.PJ P. No. 1001(7) in action before District Justic
IF NOT USED, detach from copy of notice of appeal to be served upon appellee).

PRAECIPE: To Prothonotary
£ &}‘
Enter rule upon L" ahi M“ fi{-’z.-r <.¢,.- o T

Name of appellee(s)
> {Common Pleas NOQ 3" ’51 7 . Q_}) ) within twenty (20) days after service of rule or suffer entry of judgment of non prc

/':,/
;

. ) R Signature of appellant df his attorngy or age.
RULE: To ‘-MA -‘(.L s 550 n‘;, d® - war X EA s appe“ee(s) )
Name of appeligé(s) - -

. appellee(s), to file a complaint-in this.appe

{1} You are natified that a rule is hereby entered upon you.to file a complaint in this.appeal within twenty {20) days. after. the date ¢
service of this rule upon you by personal service or by certified or registered mail.

{2) 1fyou do not file a complaint within this time, a JUDGMENT OF NON PROS WILL BE ENTER ED AGAINST YOU. .~ \

(3} The date of service of this rule if service was by mail is the date of mailing. (\) ’%/
Date: B AEN A l /rpm3 . Ko ﬁé :

Signature of Prothonotary or Deput

AOPC 312.84 ,~ COPY TO BE SERVED ON APPELLEE



COMPLAINT —-VERIFICATION

VERIFICATION

I verify that the statements made in this Complaint are true and correct. I understand that
false statements herein are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. Section 4904

relating to Unsworn Falsification to Authorities.

N

¥
e )WV J



7002 0510 0001 1858 9LkAa

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA

Land & Mapping Services

Plaintiff/Appellant
District Justice Appeal
CASE NO. 03-1817-CD
vs.
John Pupezyk
Defendant/Appellee vy ,r_"" '-)
U R
3 oﬁ?“
W.oia™ A S"aw
Prothonotary Cerk of Courts
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I,jzg:‘l\/? 6)/ MO ré_ , Plaintiff above named, do hereby certify that on the

J@th

day of .At(’f")’)bff

, 2003, I caused a certified copy of

the Complaint to be mailed, first class — postage prepaid, to the Defendant at his address

as follows:

U.S. Postal Service

CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT =

(Dom estic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

Certified Fee

Return Receipt Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
{Endorsement Required)

Total Postage & Fees $ \_> / /

Postage | $

"y arK WendeKier

t, Apt. No.;
or P Box No

200 Magee Avenue.

See Reverse for Instructions

John Pupczyk
43 Qak Street
Yonkers, NY 10701




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA

Land & Mapping Services

Plaintiff/Appellant

VS.

John Pupczyk
Defendant/Appellee

District Justice Appeal
CASE NO. 03-1817-CD

MAR 2 4 2004

W! r: £\
. 1U ‘Y

7

PRAECIPE FOR ENTRY OF DEFAULT JUDGMENT

TO THE PROTHONOTARY:

Kindly enter judgment against the Defendant(s) above named in the amount of
$1,561.50 plus costs for the Defendant(s) failure to answer the Complaint within twenty

(20) days of service thereof.

I hereby certify that a Notice of Intention of Enter Default Judgment was mailed
on 2-25-04 and delivered to the Defendant(s) on 2-26-04, being at least ten (10) days
prior to the date of the filing of this Praecipe. A true and correct copy of the Notice of
Intention to Enter Default Judgment mailed or delivered in this case is attached to this

Praecipe.

gt PLIL

SI%Q@Q@ P él lmor‘c_

Print Name



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA /\ ‘Qﬁ/‘

Land & Mapping Services

Plaintiff/Appellant
District Justice Appeal
CASE NO. 03-1817-CD
VS.
~ John Pupczyk
Defendant/Appellee

To: Sohn gpc_z)’l&

(Defendant) ’

Date of Notice: 2-25-o4

IMPORTANT NOTICE

YOUR ARE IN DEFAULT BECAUSE YOU HAVE FAILED TO ENTER A WRITTEN APPEARANCE
PERSONAL,LY OR BY ATTORNEY AND FILE IN WRITING WITH THE COURT YOUR DEFENSES
OR OBJECTIONS TO THE CLAIMS SET FORTH AGAINST YOU. UNLESS YOU ACT WITHIN
TEN DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE, A JUDGMENT MAY BE ENTERED AGAINST
YOU WITHOUT A HEARING AND YOU MAY LOSE YOUR PROPERTY OR OTHER IMPORTANT
RIGHTS. YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS NOTICE TO A LAWYER AT ONCE. IF YOU DO NOT HAVE
A LAWYER OR CANNOT AFFORD ONE, GO TO OR TELEPHONE THE FOLLOWING OFFICE TO
FIND OUT WHERE YOU CAN GET LEGAL HELP:

COURT ADMINISTRATOR

CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE

CLEARFIELD, PENNSYLVANIA 16830
(814) 765-2641, EXTENSION 1300

¢ of Plaintiff or Attorney)
~300 Morth Second SUreet
Ceardie|d, PH 16830
(Address)




U.S. Postal Service

CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

Postage | $

Certified Fee

v

E Return Receipt Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Total Postage & Fees $

— acK Wendetier

Street, Apt. No.;

Henue

?DUE 0510 0001 1858 915%L

S Farn 3800 Ja'u,ary 2001

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

® Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restncted Delivery is desired.

® Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

® Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

or PO Box No. ﬁd[p mal_qgti
8 Zl 4 gJ

olelod

See Reverse for Instructions

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

A. Slgnature
z dent
%/ é/ ddressee

( Printed e) C. Date of Delivel
/7/;9»,// Ly %dézﬁ—o&; OF

Mar K Wende Kier
Jole Magee Avenul
Vat-orT, PR 16668

D. Is delivery address different from item 17 LI Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: _X(No

3. Service Type
K Certified Mail [} Express Mail
3 Registered [ Retum Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail [0 C.OD.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 3 Yes

2. Articie Number
(Transfer from service label)

PS Form 3811, August 2001

Domestic Return Receipt

7002 0510 0001 1858 9151

102595-01-M-2509



NOTICE OF JUDGMENT

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION
Land and Mapping Services
Vs. No. 2003-01817-CD

John Pupczyk

To: DEFENDANT(S)
NOTICE is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned matter has been entered
against you in the amount of $1,561.50 on the March 24, 2004.

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary

William A. Shaw



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY ,

PENNSYLVANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
Land and Mapping Services
Plaintiff{(s)
No.: 2003-01817-CD
Real Debt: $1,561.50
Atty’s Comm: §
Vs. Costs: $
Int. From: $
John Pupczyk Entry: $20.00
Defendant(s)

Instrument: Default Judgment
Date of Entry: March 24, 2004

Expires: March 24, 2009

Certified from the record this 24th day of March, 2004

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

sk sk sk ok skokook ok ok sk sk sk sk kool sk sk ok sk sk sk sk skeoskoskokok dkok sk sk sk Kok ok ok dk ok sk ok ok ok k sk ok sk ok ok akok ok sk ok ok ok ok ok ok ok sk kol ok ok sk ok ok ko sk ok ok kokokok

SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,
Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintift/Attorney



